
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  
DESCRIPTION

TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT DATE

PRE-BID MTG/
SITE VISIT DATE

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.3/OT/
27/25-26

Supply of Protection 
Relays, Autoreclosure 
Spares Parts, 17.5kV 
Indoor Boards and 
Indoor Metering 
Breakers

Thursday
22.01.2026

N/A Tuesday
10.02.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.3/OT/
24/25-26

Procurement of Power 
Transformers Monitor-
ing and Electrical Plant 
Test Equipment

Wednesday
21.01.2026

N/A Tuesday
10.02.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.3/OT/
26/25-26

Procurement of Alter-
nators and Motors for 
Off Grid Power Station

Thursday
22.01.2026

N/A Thursday
05.02.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.3/OT/
25/25-26

Supply of 40FT Steel 
Containers and High 
Security Padlocks

Wednesday
21.01.2026

N/A Tuesday
10.02.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9A.2/OT/
028/HR&A/25-
26

Provision of Pro-
fessional Property 
Valuation Services

Tuesday
20.01.2026

Tuesday
27.01.2026
at 10.00 a.m.
(Stima Plaza Auditorium)

Tuesday
10.02.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/9A.2/OT/
019/LS/25-26

Repair & Servicing of 
Bulky Filers and Repair 
of Microfilm Reader 
Scanners & Document 
Scanners

Thursday
22.01.2026

Pre-Bid Mtg:
Wednesday
28.01.2026
at 10.00 a.m.
(Stima Plaza Auditorium)

Site Visit:
1. Bulky Filers:
Wednesday
28.01.2026
at 11.30 a.m.
(KPLC Ruaraka Transport)

Site Visit:
2. Document Scanners:
Friday
30.01.2026
at 11.30 a.m.
(KPLC Electricity Hse, 
Mombasa, Mezzanine 2)

Thursday
05.02.2026
at 11.00 a.m.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                         			    www.kplc.co.ke

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power web-
site (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.


